

ITEM NO.104 Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1083/2012

THE TAMIL NADU ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.SUBRAMAIAM

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 130959/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

C.A. No. 1084/2012 (XII)

C.A. No. 1085/2012 (XII)

Date : 03-02-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. C. Paramasivam, Adv.
Mr. Raja Rajeshwaran, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Chadha, Adv.
Mr. Uma Prasuna Bachu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR

Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list the matters after three weeks for hearing.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER