

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1083/2012

T.NADU ELECT.BOARD AND ORS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.SUBRAMAIAM

Respondent(s)

IA No. 130959/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

C.A. No. 1084/2012 (XII)

C.A. No. 1085/2012 (XII)

Date : 20-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR

Mr. D.kumanan, AOR  
Mr. Sheikh F. Kalia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR

Mr. V.N. Subramanian, Adv.  
Mr. Gowthaman, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Smita Bora, Adv.  
Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after six weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)